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Note—
But
terfat

receipts
for
Part
I
State
schemes
denote

only
that

proportion
of

cream
cheques
which
are

assigned
to
the

Department
in

repaymentof
advances
and
interest
due
thereon.
On
settled

schemes
the
policy
is
to
accept
an

assignment
of
a

percentage
of
the
farmers'

monthly
milk

cheque,
leaving
the

balance
for
maintenance
and
living

expenses.
On
those
dairying

schemes
which
have
not

yet
been
individualized,
the
full

amount
received
for

butterfat
is

retained,
the
workers

being
paid

wages,but
in
the
majority
of

casesa

proportion
only
of
the
creamreturns
is

actually
paid
to
the

Department.
Similarly,
the
wool

proceeds
shown
above
do
not

represent
quite
the
full
amount

realized
at
the
wool-sales.

TABLE
7.—COMPARATIVE

RETURN
FOR

DISTRICTS
OF
TOTAL

RECEIPTS:
STATE
SCHEMES.

TABLE
6.—ANALYSIS
OF

CASH
RECEIPTS
FOR
THE
YEAR

1937-38.
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Butterfat.

Wool.

j

Live-stock.
Sundries.

Totals.

.
'

j

I.
Districts

—£

!

£

£

£

£

Tokerau

....

..

......

25,786
;

491

5,991

536

32,804

Waikato-Maniapoto

..........

9,741

1,537

9,997

1,810

23,085

Waiariki

............48,004

11,213

45,932

6,581

111,730

Tairawhiti
..

..

..

......6,683

8,733

25,748

2,016

43,180

Aotea

1,629

767

5,443

405

8,244

Ikaroa

............1,381

31

318

283

2,013

South
Island

..

..

..

..

....617

131

562

1,132

2,442

Unallocated

..............••••
378

378

Sub-total
..

..

..

..

....93,841

22,903

93,991

13,141

223,876

II.
Maori

Land
Boards

..

..

......1,048

8,774
i

9,331

1,518

20,671

III.
Native
Trustee

............17,260

27,184

191

44,635

Totals

............94,889
!

48,937

130,506

14,850

289,182

District,

1930-31.
j

1931-32.
1932-33.
1933-34.

!

1934-35.
|

1935-36.
1936-37.

j

1937-38.
Totals.

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

i

£

£

Tokerau

..1,908

5,312

11,092

12,559

13,726

22,070

29,186

32,804

128,657

Waikato-Maniapoto
..

..202

316

3,180

7,301

6,871

14,348

17,635

23,085

72,938

Waiariki

........2,667

5,578

17,246

36,318

29,472

63,585

81,730

111,730
348,326

Tairawhiti

........650

9,143

16,886

20,253

23,610

32,999

43,180

146,721

Aotea

..
..

..

..413

1,070

916

1,404

2,180

2,687

3,988

8,244-

20,902

Ikaroa

..288

992

888

727

1,377

1,651

2,013

7,936

South
Island

......5

143

294

391

506

1,631

2,127

2,442

7,539

Head
Office

(unallocated)
..

..352

72

12..5,480

479
j

274

378

7,047

Totals

5,547

13,429

42,875

75,747

79,215

129,787
!

169,590 1223,876
j

740,066
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