88
က
Ė
937
3
~
=
i ÷
YEAR
F7
ä
THE
_
FOR
ç
1
2
Σ
\equiv
闰
RECEIPTS
뛴
Œ
ASH
ഗ്മ
₹
U
_
OF
U
-^
2
ß
₹
ı
7
-ANALYSIS
တ်
_
E)
3
LABLE
4
ñ

						Butterfat.	Wool.	Live-stock.	Sundries.	Totals.
							ď		J.	<i>v</i>
1. Districts—							401	# 15 100	#3 ™ 6 ™	\$ 00 G
Tokeran	:	:	:	:	:	25,786	491	0,991	920	52,804
Waikato-Maniapoto	:	:	:	:	:	9,741	1,537	9,997	1,810	23,085
Wajariki	:	:	:	:	:	48,004	11,213	45,932	6,581	111,730
Tairawhiti					:	6,683	8,733	25,748	2,016	43,180
Aotea	;	:	:	:		1,629	7.67	5,443	405	8,244
Ikaroa						1,381	31	318	283	2,013
South Island	: :	: :	: :		:	617	131	562	1,132	2,442
Unallocated	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	378	378
Sub-total	:	:	:	:	:	93,841	22,903	93,991	13,141	223,876
II. Maori Land Boards	:	:	:	:	:	1,048	8,774	9,331	1,518	20,671
II. Native Trustee	:	:	:	:	:		17,260	27,184	191	44,635
Totals	:	:	:	:	:	94,889	48,937	130,506	14,850	289,182

Nore.—Butterfat receipts for Part I State schemes denote only that proportion of cream cheques which are assigned to the Department in repayment of advances and interest due thereon. On settled schemes the policy is to accept an assignment of a percentage of the farmers' monthly milk cheque, leaving the balance for maintenance and living expenses. On those dairying schemes which have not yet been individualized, the full amount received for butterfat is retained, the workers being paid wages, but in the majority of cases a proportion only of the cream returns is actually paid to the Department. Similarly, the wool proceeds shown above do not represent quite the full amount realized at the wool-sales.

SCHEMES.
STATE
RECEIPTS:
TOTAL
OF
DISTRICTS
FOR
RETURN
OMPARATIVE
7.—C
TABLE

District.		1930–31.	1931–32.	1932–33.	1933-34.	1934-35.	1935-36.	1936–37.	1937–38.	Totals.
		C.	વ્યર	3 +3	3 +3	ધ્ય	3	વર	ધ નર	વર
okerau		1.908	5,312	11,092	12,559	13,726	22,070	29,186	32,804	128,657
/aikato-Maniapoto	:	202	$^{^{'}}316$	3,180	7,301	6,871	14,348	17,635	23,085	72,938
Vaiariki	:	2.667	5.578	17.246	36,318	29,472	63,585	81,730	111,730	348,326
airawhiti			650	9.143	16,886	20,253	23,610	32,999	43,180	146,721
Aorea		413	1.070	916	1,404	2.180	2,687	3,988	8,244	20,005
Karoa)	288	992	888	727	1,377	1,651	2,013	7,936
South Island		5	143	294	391	506	1,631	2,127	2,442	7,539
Fead Office (unallocated)	:	352	72	12	•	5,480	479	274	378	7,047
Totals	:	5.547	13,429	42,875	75,747	79,215	129,787	169,590	223,876	740,066